1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910971848403321
Tate C. Dow
Scholastic journalism / / C. Dow Tate and Sherri A. Taylor

Chichester, West Sussex, : Wiley, 2014

9781118541968
1118541960
9780470659335
0470659335
9781118541999
1118541995

[12th ed.]
xxxv, 506 p. : ill. (some col.)

LANOO8000
TaylorSherri (Sherri A.)

373.1897

Journalism, School
Journalism

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

The new 12th edition of Scholastic Journalism is fully revised and
updated to encompass the complete range of cross platform
multimedia writing and design to bring this classic into the
convergence age. Incorporates cross platform writing and design into
each chapter to bring this classic high school journalism text into the
digital age Delves into the collaborative and multimedia/new media
opportunities and changes that are defining the industry and
journalism education as traditional media formats converge with new
technologies Continues to educate students on the basic skills of
collecting, interviewing, reporting, and writing in journalism Includes a
variety of new user-friendly features for students and instructors
Features updated instructor manual and supporting online resources,
available at www.wiley.com/go/scholasticjournalism



