

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910971848403321
Autore	Tate C. Dow
Titolo	Scholastic journalism / / C. Dow Tate and Sherri A. Taylor
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Chichester, West Sussex, : Wiley, 2014
ISBN	9781118541968 1118541960 9780470659335 0470659335 9781118541999 1118541995
Edizione	[12th ed.]
Descrizione fisica	xxxv, 506 p. : ill. (some col.)
Classificazione	LAN008000
Altri autori (Persone)	TaylorSherri (Sherri A.)
Disciplina	373.1897
Soggetti	Journalism, School Journalism
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Sommario/riassunto	The new 12th edition of Scholastic Journalism is fully revised and updated to encompass the complete range of cross platform multimedia writing and design to bring this classic into the convergence age. Incorporates cross platform writing and design into each chapter to bring this classic high school journalism text into the digital age Delves into the collaborative and multimedia/new media opportunities and changes that are defining the industry and journalism education as traditional media formats converge with new technologies Continues to educate students on the basic skills of collecting, interviewing, reporting, and writing in journalism Includes a variety of new user-friendly features for students and instructors Features updated instructor manual and supporting online resources, available at www.wiley.com/go/scholasticjournalism